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REDI-MIX

BEST OF LUCK TO ALL
THE ATHLETES IN
THOMAS COUNTY!

Brewster High School Golf

(All times are Central)
Thursday, April 15, at Hill City (JV) – 3 p.m.
Saturday, April 17, at Oberlin Invitational – 9:30 a.m.
Tuesday, April 20, at Goodland Tour (JV) – 2 p.m.
Tuesday, April 20, at Scott City – 3 p.m.
Thursday, April 22, at WheatlandTour – 1 p.m.
Tuesday, April 27, at Scott City (JV)	  – 3 p.m.
Friday, April 30, at Oakley Tour (JV) – 2 p.m.
Saturday, May 1, at Rawlins County Tour – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, May 4, at Oakley Tour – 3 p.m.
Thursday, May 6, at Colby – 3 p.m.
Tuesday, May 11, Brewster Invitational (JV/Var) – 2 p.m.
Thursday, May 13, at Greeley County (JV/Var) – 3 p.m.
Monday, May 17, Regionals – TBD
Monday, May 24, State Tournament – TBD

Schedule

Back row (left to right): Coach Rae Stewart, Aaron Luckert. Mid-
dle row: Ryan Allen,  Whitney Schultz, and Chris Black. Front 
row: Freshmen Eric Lowe and Will Allen.


